
2023-2024 Birmingham Elementary PTA Board
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President Samantha Howse thelearningtreetx@gmail.com 609-442-1136 president@bespta.com

VP Aide OPEN 1stvp@bespta.com

VP Programs Chelsea Gillespie chelsea.gillispie@gmail.com 214-663-6002 programs@bespta.com

VP Ways and Means OPEN waysandmeans@bespta.com

Secretary Melanie Glorioso melanieglorioso@hotmail.com 469-601-0885 secretary@bespta.com

Treasurer Jamie Dutton jamiesuedutton@gmail.com 469-515-4202 treasurer@bespta.com

Parliamentarian Adrienne Dulaney Adriennedulaney@gmail.com 214-395-8105 parliamentarian@bespta.com
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Arts in Education Jennifer Turner jennifer.turner@wylieisd.net artsined@bespta.com

Carnival OPEN carnival@bespta.com

Communication OPEN communications@bespta.com

Community Outreach OPEN outreach@bespta.com

Community Partners 
Coordinator OPEN partners@bespta.com

Environmental OPEN environmental@bespta.com

Hospitality  Elizabeth Martinez elizabethpipis1@gmail.com hospitality@bespta.com

Membership April Campbell ancampbell418@gmail.com 469-233-5794 membership@bespta.com

MOD Squad/ Watch Dogs April Campbell ancampbell418@gmail.com 469-233-5794 membership@bespta.com

SAGE OPEN sage@bespta.com

Santa Shop Coordinator Jordyn Combs jordyn.combs@aol.com santashop@bespta.com

School Supplies OPEN supplies@bespta.com

Spirit Nights Coordinator Chelsea Gillespie chelsea.gillispie@gmail.com 214-663-6002 spiritnights@bespta.com

Spirit Wear / Cub's Den OPEN cubsden@bespta.com

Teacher Appreciation Dani Huffman danihuffman22@gmail.com 469-315-5763 stafflove@bespta.com

Teacher Liaison

Volunteer Coordinator Melanie 
McClendon melaniedsmc@gmail.com 678-767-2708 volunteers@bespta.com

Yearbook Chair 903-252-2234 yearbook@bespta.com

Council Delegate 678-767-2708
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Principal Tracy Halligan Tracy.Halligan@wylieisd.net 972-429-3425 Tracy.Halligan@wylieisd.net
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Assistant Principal Joannie Gragert joannie.gragert@wylieisd.net 972-429-3426 joannie.gragert@wylieisd.net
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